détsky Jestéd SkyRace and reg 2016
16.04.2016 Liberec

DETSKY <Q>Krtecklv</Q> b&h

start ~11:17:00 | 2011 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 20

kategorie
Muzi 7
Muzi 4
Muzi 9
Muzi 2
Muzi 14
Zeny 5
Muzi 21
Muzi 16
Zeny 22
Muzi 20
Zeny 13
Muzi 12
Zeny 6
MuZzi 1
Muzi 10
Muzi 11
Zeny 8
Zeny 3
Muzi 15
Zeny 23
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
DOLEZEL OSKAR
ERLEBACH TOMAS
FOJTIK JONAS
FORTELKA MARTIN
HAVRLANT TOMAS
HRUSKOVA ZUZANKA
JANOSIK DAVID
JEZEK VINCENT
KYSELOVA NATALIE
LHOTAK DAVID
MLCKOVSKA ANNA
MLCKOVSKY ONDRA
PETNIKOVA LAURA
RICHARD STAFL
SALAK JAKUB
SALAK MATYAS
SEIFERTOVA JANA
SLANSKA DANIELA
SIMON FILIP
VALIHRACHOVA NATALIE

2024-04-20 18:34:32 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

CATCHA

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

PRAHA 9
STRAZ NAD NISOU
THIMM

HRADEK NAD NISOU

LIBEREC
LIBEREC

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

LIBEREC
JESENICE U PRAHY
JESENICE U PRAHY
EXTRA BRNO
TURNOV
HKNMPSM
HKNMPSM

SLAVIA LIBEREC
LIBEREC

LIBEREC

KOLIN

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2010
2011
2012
2013
2012
2013
2011
2011
2013
2011
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
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